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TECHNICAL DELEGATE
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JURY OF APPEAL

RTS JURY

CHIEF RANGE OFFICER

RANGE OFFICERS

ADMINISTRATION

RESULTS

Mr Glenn Braybon - Victoria

Nick Sullivan, Alex Maranik, Chris Preston, David Wright
Glenn Braybon, Paul Golden, Bob Marshall

Alex Maranik, Sandy Maranik, Bob Marshall

Dennis Peacock

Aado Maranik, Jim Hocking, Janey Preston, John Hopkins

Mike Jarrad, Marise Maccora, Dot Maranik, Paul Golden
Rob Spratt, David Pettifer, Craig Cameron

Julie Holcombe
Sue Lott
Janey Preston

Sandra Maranik
Owen Oliver
Chris Lott
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Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

31st March

1st April

2nd April

3rd April

4th April

5th April

Training

3 x 40 Men, Women & Open Championship

TRA 50m Benchrest Day 1
10m Air Rifle Supported

50m Benchrest State Teams

TRA 50m Benchrest Day 2
50 ISSF Men & Women Prone

10m Air Rifle Open Championship

50m Jim Smith Day 1
25m Air Bench

10m Air Rifle Mixed Teams

50m Jim Smith Day 2

50m Prone State Teams

50m Prone Champion of Champions

Slazenger Team
Lord Wakefield Team

Target Sprint

Final

Final

Page 3



EVENT

Individual

3X 20, 3 Position

Position Champion Women
Position Champion Men
Air Rifle

Junior 50m Prone

50m Prone Championship
Women’s 50m Prone
Women’s Dual Range

50m Bench Rest

Champ of State Champ 50m
Champ of State Champ 10m
Dual Range Championship
IPC SH1 Air Rifle Prone
Teams

3 x 20, 3 Positions

Air Rifle

50m Prone

50m Prone

50m Benchrest

Dual Range

Chairman’s Shield

Postal Awards

BSA Shield

Warren Potent 50m Prone
Grahame Lawler Air Rifle

Junior 50 metre

3P Interstate Postal

Records Broken
Event

10m Air Rifle Men (Final)

PERPETUAL TROPHY WINNERS

AWARDED FOR

Open

Top Woman
Top Man
Open

Top Junior
Open

Top Woman
Top Woman
Open

Open

Open

Open

IPC SH1

Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open

Aust. V NZ

Open
Open
Open
Open Juniors

Open

Old Score
251.7

TROPHY

Bedshed Belmont Shield
C. Jones Trophy

Don Tolhurst Shield
National Bank Rose Bowl
Winchester Cup
Winchester Cup

Rex Gowland Shield
Victoria Shield

0O & K Oliver Trophy
TRV Shield + Badge

TRV Shield + Badge

Bill Eddy Shield

A. Adams Memorial Trophy

Legion Trophy

S.A. Cup

Tassie Shield
Queensland Shield
Benchrest Team Trophy
NSW Shield (Hub Cap)

Chairman’s Shield

BSA Shield
Pennant
Pennant

Pennant/Medals

Pennant

New Score

252.0

WON BY

Jack Rossiter
Tori Rossiter
Jack Rossiter
Jack Rossiter
Michael Davis
Jack Rossiter
Elise Collier
Not Contested
Mark Cresp
Dane Sampson
Elise Collier
Not Contested

Mark Gleeson

Victoria

South Australia
Victoria

Not Contested
South Australia
Not Awarded

Not Contested

Not Awarded (due to COVID-19)
Not Awarded (due to COVID-19)
Not Awarded (due to COVID-19)

Not Awarded (due to COVID-19)

Not Awarded (due to COVID-19)

Set by

Jack Rossiter
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Target Rifle Australia

2021 National Championships

Men's 50m 3x40 Three Positions Championship

THU 1 APR 2021 - Shepparton

o=

(o —e—

%iﬂijarget Rifle

Victoria

Rank | Start No | Last Name | First Name | State Position Series SUB Total | x | Remarks

s1| s2 | s3 | sa |TOTAL

1 176 Rossiter Jack SAU Kneeling 97 96 96 97 386 1166 45 QF
Prone 99 99 99 100 397
Standing 98 95 94 96 383

2 146 Sampson Dane QLD Kneeling 97 100 95 98 390 1163 58 QF
Prone 99 98 97 98 392
Standing 94 96 97 94 381

3 175 Davis Michael VIC Kneeling 98 97 95 97 387 1162 50 QF
Prone 98 100 98 99 395
Standing 92 97 97 94 380

4 156 Holko Benjamin  VIC Kneeling 88 94 97 96 375 1119 35 QF
Prone 97 99 100 98 394
Standing 87 90 79 94 350

5 185 East Cain VIC Kneeling 95 90 89 91 365 1092 21 QF
Prone 94 95 96 96 381
Standing 88 88 86 84 346

6 130 Bongers Haemish NSW  Kneeling 88 94 92 83 357 1055 23 QF
Prone 93 92 94 98 377
Standing 83 80 79 79 321

7 118 Harcourt  Duncan NSW  Kneeling 89 89 86 89 353 1048 19 QF
Prone 95 95 95 97 382
Standing 78 80 82 73 313

8 169 Mayo Wayne NSW  Kneeling 81 83 88 89 346 986 9 QF
Prone 88 96 91 93 368
Standing 72 72 65 63 272
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Target Rifle Australia

S

—— __TargetRifle
T Victoria

fﬁ E . . . Dﬂg’ =
; 2021 National Championships
= Women's 50m 3x40 Three Positions Championship
THU 1 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Rank | Start No | Last Name First Name | State Position Series SUB Total | x Remarks
s1 | s2|s3]s4|TOTAL
1 164 Rossiter Tori SAU Kneeling 93 97 97 97 384 1154 35 QF
Prone 98 96 97 98 389
Standing 95 95 95 96 381
2 141 Collier Elise VIC Kneeling 98 91 97 96 382 1153 52 QF
Prone 100 99 99 098 396
Standing 96 93 92 94 375
3 166 Kowplos Katarina SAU Kneeling 96 92 97 96 381 1136 30 QF
Prone 95 96 92 94 377
Standing 92 96 96 94 378
4 177 Stey Savannah QLb Kneeling 93 90 93 87 363 1129 31 QF
Prone 99 96 97 96 388
Standing 97 95 93 93 378
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Target Rifle Australia

2021 National Championships

Ocpe— ;
AN __Target Rifle
E%ﬂ Victoria
=l

Nt 50m 3x40 Three Positions Teams
THU 1 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Rank Start Last Name | First Name | State Position Series T(s)L'IJ',IZL Total X Remarks
No S1 | 52 | s3|s4
1 VICTORIA 2315 102
175 Davis Michael VIC Kneeling 98 97 95 97 387 1162 50
Prone 98 100 98 99 395
Standing 92 97 97 94 380
141 Collier Elise VIC Kneeling 98 91 97 96 382 1153 52
Prone 100 99 99 98 396
Standing 96 93 92 94 375
2 QUEENSLAND 2292 389
146 Sampson  Dane QLD Kneeling 97 100 95 98 390 1163 58
Prone 99 98 97 98 392
Standing 94 96 97 94 381
177 Stey Savannah QLD Kneeling 93 90 93 87 363 1129 31
Prone 99 96 97 96 388
Standing 97 95 93 93 378
3 NEW SOUTH WALES 2103 42
130 Bongers Haemish NSW  Kneeling 88 94 92 83 357 1055 23
Prone 93 92 94 98 377
Standing 83 80 79 79 321
118 Harcourt Duncan NSW Kneeling 89 89 86 89 353 1048 19
Prone 95 95 95 97 382
Standing 78 80 82 73 313
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§ o Target Rifle Australia QR Terget Rifle
ﬁ 2021 National Championships Yo Yictoria
< v, =l P
- 50m Benchrest Qualification - Day 1
FRI 2 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Rank | BibNo | Last Name First Name | State | Grade Series Total | x
s1 | Y) | S3 | S4 | S5 | S6

1 162 Cresp Mark SAU M 1062 106.4 1058 1064 1059 1059 636.6 57
2 171  Keen David SAU M 1054 1054 1063 1065 1065 1049 6350 55
3 116  Mitchell Janette NSW M 1056 105.8 106.1 106.5 1045 1050 633.5 55
4 198  Helbig Roy SAU M 1048 1050 106.1 1060 107.0 1044 6333 53
5 101  Lieng Henry VIC B 1062 1056 104.6 1063 106.1 104.1 6329 52
6 186  Jenkins David NSW M 1059 105.5 104.6 106.2 1044 106.1 632.7 52
7 199  Helbig Paul SAU M 1052 106.2 1042 105.5 1054 106.1 632.6 53
8 106  Collaros Bill NSW M 1065 1054 104.7 1049 1056 1054 632.5 53
9 153  Bourke Richard VIC M 1050 105.3 1042 106.0 106.0 104.7 6312 51
10 178 Lightfoot Richard VvIC B 1047 104.6 106.6 1057 104.6 1045 630.7 52
11 139  Maccora Marise VIC B 103.7 1058 1054 1057 104.4 1055 630.5 52
12 168  Zunker Ross Qb M 1040 1051 1050 105.7 104.8 105.7 630.3 50
13 127  Romanoff Julie VIC B 1060 1043 1059 1046 1051 1044 6303 47
14 154  Bourke Suzane VIC A 1056 103.2 105.5 1050 104.2 1064 629.9 51
15 179  Mitchell Brian NSW A 1054 1054 1054 1049 1035 1049 629.5 52
16 145 Brodie Richard NSW A 1051 105.5 104.2 105.2 1045 1050 629.5 48
17 126  Sessions Robert VIC A 1041 1055 1043 1047 1057 1050 629.3 47
18 128  Romanoff Dean vIC B 1052 1051 1049 104.5 1042 1049 628.8 46
19 125  Sessions David VIC A 1036 1050 1053 1056 105.1 104.1 628.7 47
20 196 Gaul Chris NSW A 1046 1054 1052 1042 103.1 1058 6283 46
21 148  Eager Robert NSW A 1047 106.5 103.8 103.4 1042 1052 627.8 47
22 140  Maccora Leo VIC A 1044 1050 1053 1043 105.1 103.6 627.7 47
23 113 Preston Christopher ~ VIC M  103.8 103.0 105.1 105.3 1058 104.6 627.6 47
24 195 KentHughes Brian VIC A 1046 1045 1042 1048 1047 1044 627.2 47
25 144  Marshall Robert NSW A 1042 105.1 1053 1040 1049 103.7 627.2 46
26 104 Morgan Darren VIC A 1040 1053 104.7 104.6 1045 103.9 627.0 47
27 193  Peet Jaegen NSW A 1035 1056 1042 103.6 105.1 104.8 626.8 44
28 103  Garrett David VIC B 1044 106.0 104.0 1054 1043 102.7 626.8 44
29 121  Karamoshos  Chris VIC B 1040 103.6 105.2 1047 103.3 1045 6253 46
30 147 Kelly Ivan NSW A 1049 1042 1041 103.7 1042 103.4 6245 41
31 123  Robinson Peter NSW B 1049 103.6 102.3 103.6 103.0 1055 6229 41
32 155  Hocking Jim vIC B 1049 104.4 103.2 104.8 102.5 103.1 6229 37
33 192 Smith Kevin VIC B 1041 1040 1029 1049 103.2 103.5 622.6 41
34 133 Ball David VIC A 103.6 103.5 104.5 104.1 103.3 103.4 6224 39
35 134 Ball Andrew VIC A 1056 1047 102.8 103.4 103.4 1019 621.8 42
36 124  Schofield James vIC A 103.2 1048 103.7 1041 103.0 1029 621.7 42
37 150  Appleby lan QLD B 1040 102.4 102.1 1049 1024 1045 6203 37
38 112 Nunn Colin vIC A 1034 103.0 1047 1024 1042 102.3 6200 38
39 114  Preston Janey VIC M 1033 103.7 103.4 1025 102.4 103.5 6188 31
40 108  Watts Charlie NSW B 101.7 103.0 1040 102.3 103.0 104.7 6187 37
41 180  Hunter Matthew NSW B 103.7 1029 103.8 1024 102.7 103.0 6185 34
42 184  Lawrence Jamie NSW  C 1027 101.7 102.7 103.8 104.7 102.8 6184 37
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43 111  George Darcie VIC C 104.9 105.0 1039 104.0 101.8 98.6 6182 33
44 159  Syrett Hayden vIC B 103.1 102.6 103.5 103.5 102.6 102.0 617.3 32
45 160  Beale Janet NSW B 102.3 1039 103.5 103.5 101.5 101.9 616.6 33
46 129  Stephens David Yi[e C 101.0 103.0 101.4 103.7 103.1 103.5 615.7 36
47 109  Watts Kylie NSW C 101.5 100.0 102.7 102.9 1029 102.1 6121 27
48 187  lJenkins Danae NSW C 100.6 102.1 102.2 102.7 1023 1020 611.9 27
49 170  Golden Paul NSW C 101.2 1039 101.0 1013 101.7 99.2 6083 24
fmu»% Target Rifle Australia 0= Target e
§ﬁ 2021 National Championships g Victoria
/)
\\*;_,, 50m Benchrest Qualification - Day 2
SAT 3 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Rank B Last Name First Name | State | Grade Series Total | x
No s1 | S2 | S3 | Y | S5 | S6

1 101  LIENG Henry VIC A 106.4 105.1 1049 107.0 104.3 105.5 633.2 51
2 115  MITCHELL Brian NSW A 106.0 1059 105.7 105.6 103.6 1057 6325 49
3 171  KEEN David SAU A 105.5 105.7 104.6 105.8 104.7 105.0 631.3 50
4 162  CRESP Mark SAU A 106.4 104.4 105.2 104.8 105.3 105.1 631.2 53
5 116  MITCHELL Janette NSW A 106.0 105.3 104.1 105.0 104.5 105.7 630.6 50
6 154  BOURKE Suzane Yile A 103.3 1059 104.8 106.0 1045 1046 629.1 48
7 104  MORGAN Darren VvIC A 104.8 104.2 105.1 104.8 1049 1049 628.7 49
8 127  ROMANOFF Julie VIC A 104.8 104.7 103.3 104.2 1063 1053 6286 45
9 111  GEORGE Darcie vIC A 105.1 103.7 105.1 104.7 106.4 103.3 6283 45
10 198  HELBIG Roy SAU A 105.5 104.4 102.7 104.9 1051 105.6 628.2 47
11 199  HELBIG Paul SAU A 105.5 105.2 103.5 104.5 104.7 1045 627.9 49
12 140  MACCORA Leo VIC A 104.8 104.8 105.3 104.6 103.6 104.7 627.8 51
13 134  BALL Andrew vIC A 105.5 104.3 1049 104.1 105.5 103.4 627.7 47
14 153  BOURKE Richard VIC A 103.3 104.1 1045 1041 1052 106.2 627.4 48
15 103 GARRETT David VvIC A 104.6 104.6 1049 1046 1039 1047 6273 44
16 195  KENT HUGHES  Brian VIC A 103.5 104.7 105.3 103.8 104.8 1050 627.1 44
17 124  SCHOFIELD James vIC A 101.6 1052 1054 1045 1052 1051 627.0 45
18 139  MACCORA Marise vIC A 105.7 104.1 103.8 104.4 104.0 105.0 627.0 45
19 147  KELLY Ivan NSW A 103.9 103.6 104.5 104.8 1043 105.8 626.9 43
20 187  JENKINS Danae NSW A 104.4 104.8 1049 104.8 104.4 103.3 626.6 45
21 106  COLLAROS Bill NSW A 104.3 1029 105.1 1044 105.1 1045 6263 45
22 178  LIGHTFOOT Richard VIC A 1059 103.1 103.9 105.1 1040 1041 626.1 43
23 128 ROMANOFF Dean vIC A 104.2 1043 102.7 1045 105.2 104.8 6257 46
24 121  KARAMOSHOS  Chris VIC A 1045 104.1 103.5 1055 104.6 103.3 6255 44
25 193 PEET Jaegen NSW A 104.5 105.5 103.7 103.8 105.0 102.7 625.2 43
26 133 BALL David VIC A 104.0 1043 104.5 104.0 103.7 1044 6249 47
27 145  BRODIE Richard NSW A 102.9 102.2 103.8 105.4 105.0 105.2 624.5 40
28 180  HUNTER Matthew NSW A 104.8 1045 103.5 102.9 102.6 106.1 624.4 46
29 126  SESSIONS Robert VvIC A 103.9 103.8 103.8 104.6 1039 1044 624.4 45
30 168  ZUNKER Ross QLD A 103.9 103.4 1042 104.3 1046 1040 6244 41
31 186  JENKINS David NSW A 105.2 103.0 103.5 104.1 104.8 103.7 6243 40
32 192  SMITH Kevin VIC A 103.3 105.7 102.5 105.1 1043 103.3 624.2 43
33 148  EAGER Robert NSW A 102.7 102.8 107.0 103.9 104.0 103.4 623.8 41
34 112 NUNN Colin VIC A 101.6 103.3 104.8 1043 1053 1042 623.5 44
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

108
159
125
114
123
155
113
129
109
144
196
150
170

WATTS
SYRETT
SESSIONS
PRESTON
ROBINSON
HOCKING
PRESTON
STEPHENS
WATTS
MARSHALL
GAUL
APPLEBY
GOLDEN

Charlie
Hayden
David
Janey
Peter
Jim
Christopher
David
Kylie
Robert
Chris
lan

Paul

NSW
VIC
VIC
VIC

NSW
VIC
VIC
VIC

NSW

NSW

NSW
QLb

NSW

> >» >» > >» » > > > > > > >

104.4
103.8
104.2
101.1
102.4
103.6
103.6
103.3
103.3
102.5
104.8
103.1

99.7

102.1
102.4
102.9
103.3
103.9
102.6
103.6
102.3
102.8
101.8
103.2
103.0
101.2

102.9
103.0
103.0
104.7
104.4
103.2
103.2
103.4
103.2
103.0
100.9
101.5

89.4

104.7
105.4
103.5
103.7
102.9
104.4
104.6
102.7
104.5
103.1
103.4
101.3
103.4

104.0
103.8
105.2
104.2
103.5
103.4
102.9
105.5
101.7
104.9
102.0
102.2

96.8

104.7
104.1
103.3
104.6
104.0
103.5
102.5
102.2
103.7
103.7
103.2
104.1
101.2

622.8
622.5
622.1
621.6
621.1
620.7
620.4
619.4
619.2

619
617.5
615.2
591.7

39
39
37
39
37
33
37
34
37
32
34
30
20
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Target Rifle Australia
2021 National Championships

OGS
<2§ é:ja@e

é@::i[]gy

t Rifle
Victoria

—

A
50m Benchrest Championship Results
SAT 3 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Rank | Start No Name State | Grade ACEHIE Total X
Day 1l | Day?2
1 162 CRESP Mark SAU M 636.6 631.2 1267.8 110
2 171 KEEN David SAU M 635.0 631.3 1266.3 105
3 101 LIENG Henry VIC B 632.9 633.2 1266.1 103
4 116 MITCHELL Janette NSW M 633.5 630.6 1264.1 105
5 179 MITCHELL Brian NSW A 629.5 6325 1262.0 101
6 198 HELBIG Roy SAU M 633.3 628.2 1261.5 100
7 199 HELBIG Paul SAU M 632.6 6279 1260.5 102
8 154 BOURKE Suzane VIC A 629.9 629.1 1259.0 99
9 127 ROMANOFF Julie VIC B 630.3 628.6 1258.9 92
10 106 COLLAROS Bill NSW M 632.5 626.3 1258.8 98
11 153 BOURKE Richard VIC M 631.2 6274 1258.6 99
12 139 MACCORA Marise VIC B 630.5 627.0 1257.5 97
13 186 JENKINS David NSW M 632.7 624.3 1257.0 92
14 178 LIGHTFOOT Richard VIC B 630.7 626.1 1256.8 95
15 104 MORGAN Darren VIC A 627.0 628.7 1255.7 96
16 140 MACCORA Leo VIC A 627.7 627.8 12555 98
17 168 ZUNKER Ross QLD M 630.3 624.4 1254.7 91
18 128 ROMANOFF Dean VIC B 628.8 625.7 12545 92
19 195 KENT HUGHES Brian VIC A 627.2 627.1 12543 91
20 103 GARRETT David VIC B 626.8 627.3 1254.1 88
21 145 BRODIE Richard NSW A 629.5 6245 1254.0 88
22 126 SESSIONS Robert VIC A 629.3 6244 1253.7 92
23 193 PEET Jaegen NSW A 626.8 625.2 1252.0 87
24 148 EAGER Robert NSW A 627.8 623.8 1251.6 88
25 147 KELLY Ivan NSW A 624.5 6269 12514 84
26 121 KARAMOSHOS Chris VIC B 625.3 6255 1250.8 90
27 125 SESSIONS David VIC A 628.7 622.1 1250.8 84
28 134 BALL Andrew VIC A 621.8 627.7 12495 89
29 124 SCHOFIELD James VIC A 621.7 627.0 1248.7 87
30 113 PRESTON Christopher VIC M 627.6 6204 1248.0 84
31 133 BALL David VIC A 6224 6249 12473 86
32 192 SMITH Kevin VIC B 622.6 624.2 1246.8 84
33 111 GEORGE Darcie VIC C 618.2 628.3 1246.5 78
34 144 MARSHALL Robert NSW A 627.2 619.0 1246.2 78
35 196 GAUL Chris NSW A 628.3 617.5 12458 80
36 123 ROBINSON Peter NSW B 622.9 621.1 12440 78
37 155 HOCKING Jim VIC B 622.9 620.7 12436 70
38 112 NUNN Colin VIC A 620.0 6235 12435 82
39 180 HUNTER Matthew NSW B 618.5 624.4 12429 80
40 108 WATTS Charlie NSW B 618.7 622.8 12415 76
41 114 PRESTON Janey VIC M 618.8 621.6 12404 70
42 159 SYRETT Hayden VIC B 617.3 6225 1239.8 71
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43 187 JENKINS Danae NSW C 611.9 626.6 1238.5 72
44 150 APPLEBY lan QLD B 620.3 615.2 12355 67
45 129 STEPHENS David VIC C 615.7 619.4 12351 70
46 109 WATTS Kylie NSW C 612.1 619.2 12313 64
47 170 GOLDEN Paul NSW C 608.3 591.7 1200.0 44
48 184 LAWRENCE Jamie NSW C 618.4 618.4 0
49 160 BEALE Janet NSW B 616.6 616.6 0
?‘\;\_EAUs,. O .
¢ o e""% Target Rifle Australia N a=Ta;etV'??t%ria
ﬁ 2021 National Championships =2
_ 50m Benchrest Teams - Open
FRI 2 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Rank Start No Last Name First Name State D:y Total
1 SOUTH AUSTRALIA 2518.6 2518.6
162 Cresp Mark SAU 631.2
171 Keen David SAU 631.3
198 Helbig Roy SAU 628.2
199 Helbig Paul SAU 627.9
2 VICTORIA _ _ 2515.0 2515.0
101 Lieng Henry VIC 633.2
153 Bourke Richard VIC 627.4
104 Morgan Darren VIC 628.7
128 Romanoff Dean VIC 625.7
3 NEW SOUTH WALES 2513.7 2513.7
116 Mitchell Janette NSW 630.6
186 Jenkins David NSW 624.3
106 Collaros Bill NSW 626.3
179 Mitchell Brian NSW 632.5
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Target Rifle Australia

2021 National Championships

QO

n

=7

C’ﬂﬁﬁ_ﬂTarget Rifle
Victoria

[:UD%] =

\*A,
50m Benchrest Graded Results
SAT 3 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Rank | Start No Name State | Grade AL Total X
Day 1 Day 2

MASTER GRADE
1 162 CRESP Mark SAU M 636.6 631.2 1267.8 110
2 171 KEEN David SAU M 635.0 631.3 1266.3 105
3 116 MITCHELL Janette NSW M 633.5 630.6 1264.1 105
4 198 HELBIG Roy SAU M 633.3 628.2 12615 100
5 199 HELBIG Paul SAU M 632.6 6279 12605 102
6 106 COLLAROS Bill NSW M 632.5 626.3 12588 98
7 153 BOURKE Richard VIC M 631.2 6274 12586 99
8 186 JENKINS David NSW M 632.7 6243 12570 92
9 168 ZUNKER Ross QLb M 630.3 6244 12547 91
10 113 PRESTON Christopher VIC M 627.6 6204 12480 84
11 114 PRESTON Janey VIC M 618.8 621.6 12404 70

A GRADE
1 179 MITCHELL Brian NSW A 629.5 6325 1262.0 101
2 154 BOURKE Suzane VIC A 629.9 629.1 12590 99
3 104 MORGAN Darren VIC A 627.0 628.7 1255.7 96
4 140 MACCORA Leo VIC A 627.7 627.8 12555 98
5 195 KENT HUGHES Brian VIC A 627.2 627.1 12543 91
6 145 BRODIE Richard NSW A 629.5 6245 12540 88
7 126 SESSIONS Robert VIC A 629.3 6244 12537 92
8 193 PEET Jaegen NSW A 626.8 625.2 12520 87
9 148 EAGER Robert NSW A 627.8 623.8 12516 88
10 147 KELLY Ivan NSW A 624.5 6269 12514 84
11 125 SESSIONS David VIC A 628.7 622.1 12508 84
12 134 BALL Andrew VIC A 621.8 627.7 12495 89
13 124 SCHOFIELD James VIC A 621.7 627.0 1248.7 87
14 133 BALL David VIC A 6224 6249 12473 86
15 144 MARSHALL Robert NSW A 627.2 619.0 1246.2 78
16 196 GAUL Chris NSW A 628.3 6175 12458 80
17 112 NUNN Colin VIC A 620.0 6235 12435 82

B GRADE
1 101 LIENG Henry VIC B 6329 633.2 1266.1 103
2 127 ROMANOFF Julie VIC B 630.3 628.6 1258.9 92
3 139 MACCORA Marise VIC B 630.5 627.0 1257.5 97
4 178 LIGHTFOOT Richard VIC B 630.7 626.1 1256.8 95
5 128 ROMANOFF Dean VIC B 628.8 625.7 12545 92
6 103 GARRETT David VIC B 626.8 627.3 1254.1 88
7 121 KARAMOSHOS Chris VIC B 625.3 625.5 12508 90
8 192 SMITH Kevin VIC B 622.6 624.2 12468 84
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9 123 ROBINSON Peter NSW B 6229 621.1 1244.0 78
10 155 HOCKING Jim VIC B 6229 620.7 12436 70
11 180 HUNTER Matthew NSW B 618.5 624.4 12429 80
12 108 WATTS Charlie NSW B 618.7 6228 12415 76
13 159 SYRETT Hayden VIC B 617.3 622.5 1239.8 71
14 150 APPLEBY lan QLD B 620.3 615.2 12355 67
15 BEALE Janet NSW B 616.6 616.6 33
C GRADE
1 111 GEORGE Darcie VIC C 618.2 628.3 1246.5 78
2 187 JENKINS Danae NSW C 611.9 626.6 1238.5 72
3 129 STEPHENS David VIC C 615.7 619.4 1235.1 70
4 109 WATTS Kylie NSW C 612.1 619.2 1231.3 64
5 170 GOLDEN Paul NSW C 608.3 591.7 1200.0 44
6 LAWRENCE Jamie NSW C 618.4 618.4 37
é?‘\f\,eAusr%
£ % % Target Rifle Australia SRVt ifle
. . . /] O
NG 2021 National Championships -
-— 50m Benchrest Junior Results
SAT 3 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Rank | Start No Name State | Grade A Total X
Day 1 Day 2
1 126 SESSIONS Robert VIC A 629.3 624.4 1253.7 92
2 111 GEORGE Darcie VIC C 618.2 628.3 1246.5 78
3 108 WATTS Charlie NSW B 618.7 622.8 1241.5 76
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Target Rifle Australia
2021 National Championships

)

= Target Rifle

S
Itz

Victoria

—

R U Supported Air Rifle Qualification
THU 1 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Series
Rank | Bib Last First State Total | x | Rem
Name Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6

1 101 Lieng Henry VIC 102.6 99.1 103.7 102.6 100.9 102.0 6109 37 AQF
2 136 McCready Val VIC 102.0 1022 99.6 102.6 1009 101.0 6083 33 QF
3 121 Karamoshos Chris  VIC 98.7 99.5 1044 983 100.7 101.7 603.3 33 QF
4 112  Nunn Colin  VIC 87.8 99.7 101.0 96.6 96.0 96.6 577.7 24 QF
5 170 Golden Paul NSW  95.8 95.0 97.7 97.9 98.6 92.2 577.2 16 QF
6 144 Marshall Bob NSW 949 93.0 92.5 95.5 96.8 97.0 569.7 13 QF
7 195 Kent-Hughes Brian  VIC 91.5 95.5 89.5 90.3 91.6 96.2 554.6 13 QF
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¢ % Target Rifle Australia RV qalset ifle
ﬁ 2021 National Championships WS —Ly—
g 10m ISSF Men's Qualification
FRI 2 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Rank | BibNo | Last Name | First Name | State | Grade Series Total Rem
S1 | S2 | S3 | S4 | S5 | S6
1 175 Davis Michael VIC 102.3 103.7 105.8 102.0 105.0 104.8 623.6 QF
2 186 Sampson Dane QLD 102.0 103.2 104.7 103.4 103.7 105.0 622.0 QF
3 176 Rossiter Jack SAU 101.6 101.7 104.8 1025 104.8 105.3 620.7 QF
4 178 Holko Benjamin VIC 100.6 1015 97.8 984 102.6 103.7 604.6 QF
5 185 East Cain VIC 99.7 97.0 96.8 96.1 97.8 100.0 5874 QF
6 130 Bongers Haemish NSW 90.3 96.5 95.7 92.1 93.6 96.6 564.8 QF
QFLE AUsT, . .
4 %’3 Target Rifle Australia %ﬁﬂ%m
ﬁ 2021 National Championships =
N g 10m Air Rifle Men's Final
FRI 2 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Last First Series Sub
Rank | Bib State Position Total
Name | Name st | s2 | s3|sass|s6| s7|Tol
1 176 Rossiter Jack SAU 5Shot 52.4 52.0 104.4 250.2
Single Shot 21.3 209 19.0 21.3 20.6 214 213 14538
2 175 Dauvis Michael VIC 5Shot 52.2 52.0 104.2 2497
Single Shot 21.0 20.2 21.0 21.2 20.6 21.2 203 1455
3 146 Sampson Dane QLb 5Shot 51.0 525 103.5 228.2
Single Shot 19.9 20.6 209 21.3 209 21.1 124.7
4 185 East Cain VIC 5Shot 48.3 48.7 97.0 197.9
Single Shot 20.4 20.2 21.0 19.8 19.5 100.9
5 156 Holko Benjamin VIC 5Shot 48.8 49.2 98.0 176.4
Single Shot 19.5 19.1 19.0 20.8 78.4
6 130 Bongers Haemish NSW 5Shot 44.6 48.0 92.6 1021
Single Shot 9.5 9.5
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) Target Rifle Australia

(@‘—_:;Ta rget Rifle

&
£ ﬁs Victoria
A\ 2021 National Championships ==,
S 10m ISSF Women's Qualification
FRI 2 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Rank | Bib Last Name First Name | State | Grd Series Total | x | Rem
st | s2 [ s3 | sa | ss | s
1 164 Rossiter Tori SAU 103.2 104.8 104.6 105.3 105.4 105.5 628.8 QF
2 141 Collier Elise VIC 103.4 102.5 1059 105.7 1039 103.8 625.2 QF
3 166 Kowplos Katarina SAU 103.2 104.0 100.4 102.5 1019 103.5 6155 QF
4 189 Cartwright Olivia VIC 101.4 101.3 101.3 101.1 1015 1029 609.5 QF
5 177 stey Savannah QLD 103.5 99.8 100.3 103.6 99.7 100.3 607.2 QF
6 194 Khanprasert Suthasinee NSW 94.0 102.0 985 97.5 96.3 99.2 587.5 QF
?);LEAusr . .
& ) Target Rifle Australia %Z%ﬂ G=Ta;e§,ﬁft%ria
ﬁ 2021 National Championships 0=
N 10m Air Rifle Women's Final
FRI 2 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Last First Series Sub
Rank | Bib State Position Total
Name Name st | s2 | s3] sa|ss|s6] s7]Total
1 164 Rossiter Tori SAU 5Shot 514 51.9 103.3 247.6
Single Shot 21.5 20.7 21.0 19.5 20.5 20.2 209 1443
2 166 Kowplos Katarina SAU 5Shot 52.6 51.7 104.3 247.1
Single Shot 20.0 19.6 21.3 21.2 20.3 205 199 1428
3 141 Collier Elise VIC 5Shot 519 51.7 103.6 2243
Single Shot 19.3 199 199 21.0 209 19.7 120.7
4 177 Stey Savannah  VIC 5Shot 50.0 49.9 99.9 199.3
Single Shot 19.7 20.6 19.2 19.2 20.7 99.4
5 189 Cartwright Olivia VIC 5Shot 47.2 47.8 95.0 175.7
Single Shot 20.8 20.3 20.6 19.0 80.7
6 194 Khanprasert Suthasinee NSW 5Shot 45.3 49.4 94.7 154.6
Single Shot 20.7 21.2 18.0 59.9
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Target Rifle Australia

%iﬂ'::':jarge

t Rifle

Victoria
& v, 2021 National Championships W=
- v 4
e ISSF 10m AIR RIFLE - OPEN
SAT 3 APR 2021 - Shepparton
. . Series
Rank | Bib Last Name First Name | State Total | Rem
st | s2 | 3| sa | s5 | se

1 164 ROSSITER Tori SAU 106.0 105.2 104.8 105.1 105.1 104.2 6304 QF

2 141 COLLIER Elise VIC 103.3 104.4 104.6 104.0 105.1 1049 626.3 QF

3 176 ROSSITER Jack SAU 104.1 104.8 104.1 103.1 104.5 103.4 624.0 QF

4 175 DAVIS Michael VIC 103.5 1054 105.6 1039 102.2 103.0 623.6 QF

5 186 SAMPSON Dane QLD 103.9 1039 1025 104.4 101.5 105.7 6219 AQF

6 166 KOWPLOS Katarina, SAU 104.3 1045 103.8 104.3 101.5 103.2 621.6 QF

7 185 EAST Cain VIC 101.8 99.9 102.5 102.1 99.8 100.1 606.2 QF

8 189 CARTWRIGHT Olivia VIC 101.7 100.0 100.4 100.3 101.2 102.5 606.1 QF

9 177 STEY Savannah QLD 98.7 102.4 102.5 102.7 99.7 99.1 605.1

10 178 HOLKO Benjamin VIC 101.3 99.2 989 100.3 99.0 99.7 5984

11 194 KHANPRASERT Suthasinee NSW 96.8 102.2 100.0 980 97.7 101.2 5959

12 102 LOTT Susan VIC 98.2 1003 974 97.0 957 98.8 5874

13 135 GLEESON Mark VIC 95.6 98.1 946 96.8 96.0 101.4 5825

14 195 BONGERS Haemish NSW 946 957 998 940 923 947 5711

15 190 BRAYBON Lindsay VIC 94.2 86.0 954 927 89.9 86.0 544.2

16 151 KELLY Wayne NSwW 889 823 814 791 796 928 504.1

173 DAWS Tim VIC DNS
‘F“LEAUST O .

§ %"% Target Rifle Australia %] P
ﬁ 2021 National Championships =
N 10m Air Rifle Open Final

SAT 3 APR 2021 - Shepparton

) Last First - Series Sub

Rank | Bib State Position Total
Name Name st | s2 | s3] sa|ss|s6] s7]Total

1 176 Rossiter Jack SAU 5Shot 51.8 51.8 103.6 252.0
Single Shot 21.3 214 216 213 21.1 209 20.8 148.4

2 146 Sampson Dane QLb 5Shot 52.4 51.8 104.2 248.3
Single Shot 20.7 20.5 20.7 21.0 203 199 21.0 144.1

3 164 Rossiter Tori SAU 5Shot 50.9 52.1 103.0 226.7
Single Shot 20.5 21.0 20.6 21.1 213 19.2 123.7

4 141 Collier Elise VIC 5Shot 50.0 53.3 103.3 206.0
Single Shot 19.7 20.5 21.4 209 20.2 102.7

5 166 Kowplos Katarina  SAU 5Shot 51.2 51.6 102.8 185.1
Single Shot 19.6 20.4 21.3 21.0 82.3

6 175 Davis Michael  VIC 5Shot 51.7 50.1 101.8 24
Single Shot 20.1 20.3 21.2 61.6

7 185 East Cain VIC 5Shot 49.6 51.0 100.6 1403
Single Shot 18.9 20.8 39.7

8 189 Cartwright  Olivia VIC 5Shot 50.1 47.7 978 184
Single Shot  20.6 20.6
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Target Rifle Australia
2021 National Championships

R

It

Target Riﬂe )
Victoria

—

\\“.,/
ISSF 10m AIR RIFLE - TEAMS
SAT 3 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Bib . Series
Rank Last Name First Name | State Total
No st | s2 | s3 | sa | ss | s6
1 SOUTH AUSTRALIA 1254.4
164 Rossiter Tori SAU 106.0 105.2 104.8 105.1 105.1 104.2 630.4
176 Rossiter Jack SAU 104.1 104.8 104.1 103.1 104.5 103.4 624.0
2
VICTORIA 1249.9
175 Davis Michael VIC 103.5 105.4 105.6 103.9 102.2 103.0 623.6
141 Collier Elise VIC 103.3 1044 104.6 104.0 105.1 1049 626.3
3
QUEENSLAND 1227.0
186 Sampson Dane QLD 1039 1039 1025 1044 101.5 105.7 621.9
177 STEY Savannah QLD 98.7 102.4 102.5 102.7 99.7 99.1 605.1
4
NEW SOUTH WALES 1167.0
194 Khanprasert Suthasinee NSW  96.8 102.2 100.0 98.0 97.7 101.2 595.9
195 Bongers Haemish NSW 946 957 998 940 923 947 5711
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f““”“"s'%( Target Rifle Australia
g ﬁ ° 2021 National Championships
R4 10m Air Rifle - Mixed Teams

SUN 4 APR 2021 - Shepparton

n

10m AR MIXED TEAMS

QUALIFICATION ROUND 1

Oone—— "

AN __Target Rifle
N I o Victoria
=]

Team Name Athlete Name State | Bay s1 S2 83 Q1 Sum | Qualif Rank Isr‘::::?ds
QLD Stey, Savanna QLD 100.9 102.0 104.2 307.1
- Sampson Dane QLD 1045 1028 1030 617.4 310.3

2054 204.8 207.2
SAU Rossiter Victoria SA 105.3 104.2 105.7 315.2
- Rossiter, Jack SA 103.9 104.4 104.0 627.5 312.3
209.2 208.6 209.7
SAVIC Kowplos Katarina SA 103.5 105.3 104.9 313.7
East, Cain VIC 99.9 100.9 101.3 615.8 302.1
2034 206.2 206.2
vic Collier, Elise VIC 11 1041 104.2 103.2 311.5
- Davis, Michael VIC 12 104.0 103.5 1041 623.1 311.6
208.1 207.7 207.3
10m AR MIXED TEAMS QUALIFICATION ROUND 2
Bay S1 S2 Q2 Sum | Qualif Rank I;i;:i Remarks
aw Stey, Savanna QLD 2 102.0 96.2 198.2
Sampson Dane QLD 3 103.2 101.8 403.2 4 205.0 Qual F
205.2 198.0
SAU Rossiter Victoria SA 5 104.1 104.4 208.5
T Rossiter, Jack SA 6 102.0 1044 414.9 1 206.4 Qual F
206.1 208.8
SAVIC Kowplos Katarina SA 8 104.9 104.8 209.7
" East, Cain VIC 9 101.7 98.5 409.9 3 200.2 Qual F
206.6 203.3
vic Collier, Elise VIC 11 105.0 105.3 210.3
" Davis, Michael viC 12 1000 1023 413.6 2 203.3 Qual F
206.0 207.6
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10m Air Rifle Mixed Teams

Bronze Medal Match

Bay Team Name

C1 i
SAVIC East, Cain

Cc2 Kowplos, Katarina

16

Stey, Savanna

Sampson, Dane

BRONZE MEDAL East, Cain Kowplos, Katarina

4th Place Stey, Savanna Sampson, Dane

10m Air Rifle Mixed Teams

Gold Medal Match

Bay Team Name

C1 i ictori
SAU Rossiter, Victoria

Cc2 Rossiter, Jack

10

Collier, Elise

Davis, Michael

GOLD MEDAL VIC Collier, Elise Davis, Michael
SILVER MEDAL SAU Rossiter, Victoria Rossiter, Jack




FLE AUSY,
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f ) Target Rifle Australia j%oﬂ L
ﬁ 2021 National Championships Tm=/n
= ISSF 50m Prone - Men
SAT 3 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Rank | BibNo | Last Name First Name | State | Grade Series Total | x
st | s2 | s3 | sa | ss | se
1 186 Sampson Dane QLD A 104.2 103.3 104.8 1039 1035 1043 624.0 40
2 176 Rossiter Jack SAU A 103.1 101.7 102.6 103.3 103.3 103.7 617.7 33
3 117 Wright David NSW A 101.6 101.3 103.4 1025 103.8 1019 6145 32
4 165 Daly James VIC A 102.5 100.1 103.8 102.6 103.1 1014 6135 28
5 177 Croatto Daniel VIC A 105.0 102.6 102.0 101.0 101.2 1014 6132 28
6 185 East Cain VIC A 999 101.3 104.0 102.6 103.6 101.3 612.7 30
7 137 Potent Warren NSW A 101.8 99.9 100.1 102.7 103.6 104.2 6123 26
8 163 Howell Robert VIC A 1029 102.5 101.7 102.0 101.7 101.2 6120 29
9 167 Zunker Stephen QLD A 100.9 1029 102.7 99.7 1024 102.6 611.2 33
10 142 Jarrad Michael VIC A 100.8 102.5 102.3 1014 100.5 1034 6109 30
11 158 Lowe Jason SAU A 100.5 100.2 103.5 102.5 102.3 100.4 609.4 26
12 143 Taylor Maris NSW A 100.2 103.6 102.0 101.3 98.6 100.9 606.6 21
13 178 Holko Benjamin VIC A 102.2 100.6 1019 100.4 101.0 99.6 605.7 21
14 175 Davis Michael VIC A 102.0 98.6 100.1 1023 100.9 101.2 605.1 24
15 197 Hopkins John VIC A 100.3 97.3 99.7 104.1 1019 1009 604.2 23
16 174 Davis Neil VIC A 100.0 99.7 100.7 101.7 100.1 100.6 602.8 17
17 123 Robinson Peter NSW A 99.4 99.7 99.7 102.3 98.7 1014 601.2 21
18 173 Daws Tim VIC A 98.1 102.0 101.3 98.8 100.3 979 5984 18
19 149 Oliver Owen WAU A 98.7 1015 101.7 1004 98.7 97.2 598.2 20
20 113 Preston Christopher VIC A 100.3 100.4 101.7 98.6 97.9 96.2 595.1 13
21 153 Bourke Richard VIC A 100.1 97.7 98.0 99.7 94.2 101.7 5914 19
22 161 Houston Sam NSW A 98.3 1014 97.2 95.4 99.8 99.1 591.2 19
23 182 Lawler Andrew NSW A 99.7 99.2 96.8 95.9 98.0 97.8 5874 16
24 128  Romanoff Dean VIC A 92.7 99.9 98.2 1004 984 955 5851 15
25 187 Bourke Chris NSW A 954 96.5 96.4 97.3 95.1 94.3 575.0 10
26 184 Lawrence Jamie NSW A 96.6 85.6 90.2 91.1 82.3 89.3 535.1
27 188 Rose Stuart NSW A 87.6 97.7 96.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 281.9
ISSF 50m PRONE - WOMEN
SAT 3 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Rank Start Last Name First Name | State | Grade Series Total | x
No st | s2 | s3 | sa | ss | s6

1 141 Collier Elise VIC A 104.5 104.5 1055 1034 101.8 1019 6216 41
2 164 Rossiter Tori SAU A 102.5 102.7 1025 103.0 102.0 102.6 6153 30
3 122 Karamoshos Courtney VIC A 102.5 103.0 102.3 102.0 99.2 102.1 6111 31
4 166 Kowplos Katarina SAU A 100.0 102.4 104.3 103.2 100.9 99.9 610.7 23
5 107 Smith Susannah NSW A 102.1 101.7 104.6 100.0 994 102.0 609.8 23
6 191 Holcombe Julie VIC A 99.2 100.6 98.6 99.2 99.6 99.5 596.7 19
7 181 Lawler Elizabeth NSW A 99.0 100.4 84.5 96.4 96.7 98.3 575.3 15
8 183 Mills Julie anne NSW A 92.8 90.2 87.8 91.6 91.7 88.2 5423 3
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Target Rifle Australia

2021 National Championships

O':ﬂ‘——‘:_ja rget Rifle

W qs Victoria
%L

\\a,"/
JIM SMITH - DAY 1
SUN 4 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Rank | Start No Last Name First Name | State | Grade Series Total X
s1 |s2]s3| sa | ss |s6

1 137 POTENT Warren NSW A 98 99 98 100 100 99 594 32
2 176 ROSSITER Jack SAU M 100 98 99 100 97 99 593 36
3 146 SAMPSON Dane QLD M 95 98 99 98 99 99 588 39
4 117 WRIGHT David NSW M 98 95 98 98 99 99 587 36
5 165 DALY James VIC A 95 99 96 99 97 99 58 37
6 179 BLACK David VIC B 97 99 96 95 99 98 584 26
7 158 LOWE Jason SAU A 96 97 99 98 98 96 584 23
8 163 HOWELL Robert VIC A 96 96 98 99 95 99 583 25
10 175 DAVIS Michael VIC A 96 95 99 97 96 99 582 26
9 205 CAMERON Craig VIC B 97 96 96 96 98 99 582 26
11 174 DAVIS Neil VIC A 96 97 95 98 96 98 580 29
12 167 ZUNKER Stephen QLD A 96 98 99 94 96 97 580 28
13 119 CROATTO Daniel VIC A 95 99 97 95 98 96 580 23
14 173 DAWS Tim VIC C 97 94 98 98 95 97 579 24
15 122 KARAMOSHOS Courtney VIC B 100 96 94 98 95 95 578 23
16 142 JARRAD Michael VIC A 93 98 97 9 98 95 577 18
17 107 SMITH Susannah NSW A 98 95 91 97 98 97 576 25
18 153 BOURKE Richard VIC B 98 94 97 95 95 97 576 20
19 143 TAYLOR Maris NSW A 95 94 95 97 96 98 575 26
20 161 HOUSTON Sam NSW B 94 97 97 9 98 93 575 23
21 151 KELLY Wayne NSW B 96 97 92 95 97 98 575 20
22 197 HOPKINS John VIC B 95 97 97 97 94 95 575 19
23 123 ROBINSON Peter NSW B 97 91 97 95 97 97 574 23
24 147 KELLY Ivan NSW A 95 96 97 97 95 94 574 21
25 145 BRODIE Richard NSW C 91 98 96 96 97 95 573 27
26 181 LAWLER Elizabeth NSW B 100 96 97 93 92 94 572 24
27 188 ROSE Stuart NSW A 95 94 93 94 96 98 570 20
28 182 LAWLER Andrew NSW B 96 89 90 95 98 95 563 16
29 157 BOURKE Chris NSW B 90 88 91 86 94 92 541 11
30 128 ROMANOFF Dean VIC B 91 8 88 91 95 88 538 8
31 149 OLIVER Owen WA B DNS
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Target Rifle Australia

2021 National Championships

A

Ogcﬂ‘:;Targe

t Rifle
Victoria

=/

Y
JIM SMITH - DAY 2
MON 5 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Rank Start Last Name First Name | State | Grade Series Total X
No st | s2 | s3|sa] ss | se

1 146 Sampson Dane QLD A 100 100 99 99 98 100 59 46
2 176 Rossiter Jack SAU A 100 98 100 97 99 100 594 39
3 165 Daly James VIC A 98 99 97 98 98 99 589 30
4 158 Lowe Jason SAU A 98 96 99 97 99 99 588 36
5 179 Black David VIC A 98 99 98 99 99 95 588 30
6 117 Wright David NSW A 98 97 97 98 97 100 587 33
7 137 Potent Warren NSW A 98 98 97 97 98 97 58 27
8 167 Zunker Stephen QLD A 97 98 93 99 100 98 58 26
9 107 Smith Susannah  NSW A 95 97 96 99 100 97 584 36
10 119 Croatto Daniel VIC A 95 99 99 98 96 96 583 29
11 174 Davis Neil VIC A 9% 97 98 96 97 97 581 23
12 122 Karamoshos Courtney  VIC A 97 98 97 94 97 97 580 23
13 143 Taylor Maris NSW A 97 97 98 96 96 95 579 28
14 205 Cameron Craig VIC A 9 99 94 96 95 99 579 25
15 175 Davis Michael VIC A 95 99 94 98 97 96 579 19
16 163 Howell Robert VIC A 95 96 96 97 98 9% 578 24
17 153 Bourke Richard VIC A 94 94 97 98 97 96 576 20
18 147 Kelly Ivan NSW A 97 95 95 96 96 96 575 24
19 142 Jarrad Michael VIC A 98 96 97 92 96 96 575 23
20 188 Rose Stuart NSW A 95 96 96 96 98 91 572 22
21 145 Brodie Richard NSW A 97 94 97 94 94 95 571 19
22 173 Daws Tim VIC A 95 95 95 94 96 96 571 14
23 149 Oliver Owen WAU A 9 96 95 96 93 92 568 17
24 161 Houston Sam NSW A 95 96 92 95 94 96 568 16
25 151 Kelly Wayne NSW A 94 96 93 95 95 94 567 15
26 197 Hopkins John VIC A 91 94 9 93 95 97 566 14
27 123 Robinson Peter NSW A 94 95 95 94 93 94 565 14
28 181 Lawler Elizabeth ~ NSW A 94 97 91 93 92 95 562 11
29 182 Lawler Andrew NSW A 95 89 91 95 92 95 557 8
30 157 Bourke Chris NSW A 92 8 91 95 93 93 551 11
31 128 ROMANOFF Dean VIC B DNS
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Target Rifle Australia

2021 National Championships

R
n

:UD% =

Target Rifle
Victoria

N
JIM SMITH - Aggregate Results
MON 5 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Rank | Start No Name State | Grade el Total X
Day 1 Day 2
1 176 ROSSITER Jack SAU M 593 594 1187 75
2 146 SAMPSON Dane QLD M 588 596 1184 85
3 137 POTENT Warren NSW A 594 585 1179 59
4 117 WRIGHT David NSW M 587 587 1174 69
5 165 DALY James VIC A 585 589 1174 67
6 158 LOWE Jason SAU A 584 588 1172 59
7 179 BLACK David VIC B 584 588 1172 56
8 167 ZUNKER Stephen QLD A 580 585 1165 54
9 119 CROATTO Daniel VIC A 580 583 1163 52
10 174 DAVIS Neil VIC A 580 581 1161 52
11 205 CAMERON Craig VIC B 582 579 1161 51
12 163 HOWELL Robert VIC A 583 578 1161 49
13 175 DAVIS Michael VIC A 582 579 1161 45
14 107 SMITH Susannah NSW A 576 584 1160 61
15 122 KARAMOSHOS Courtney VIC B 578 580 1158 46
16 143 TAYLOR Maris NSW A 575 579 1154 54
17 142 JARRAD Michael VIC A 577 575 1152 41
18 153 BOURKE Richard VIC B 576 576 1152 40
19 173 DAWS Tim VIC C 579 571 1150 38
20 147 KELLY Ivan NSW A 574 575 1149 45
21 145 BRODIE Richard NSW C 573 571 1144 46
22 161 HOUSTON Sam NSW B 575 568 1143 39
23 188 ROSE Stuart NSW A 570 572 1142 42
24 151 KELLY Wayne NSW B 575 567 1142 35
25 197 HOPKINS John VIC B 575 566 1141 33
26 123 ROBINSON Peter NSW B 574 565 1139 37
27 181 LAWLER Elizabeth NSW B 572 562 1134 35
28 182 LAWLER Andrew NSW B 563 557 1120 24
29 157 BOURKE Chris NSW B 541 551 1092 22
30 149 OLIVER Owen WA B 0 568 568 17
31 128 ROMANOFF Dean VIC B 538 0 538 8
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Target Rifle Australia
2021 National Championships

R

Target Rifle
Victoria

——

N JIM SMITH - Graded Results
MON 5 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Rank Start Name State | Grade esuls Total X
No Day 1 Day 2

MASTER GRADE
1 176 ROSSITER Jack SAU M 593 594 1187 75
2 146 SAMPSON Dane QLD M 588 596 1184 85
3 117 WRIGHT David NSW M 587 587 1174 69

A GRADE
1 137 POTENT Warren NSW A 594 585 1179 59
2 165 DALY James VIC A 585 589 1174 67
3 158 LOWE Jason SAU A 584 588 1172 59
4 167 ZUNKER Stephen QLD A 580 585 1165 54
5 119 CROATTO Daniel VIC A 580 583 1163 52
6 174 DAVIS Neil VIC A 580 581 1161 52
7 163 HOWELL Robert VIC A 583 578 1161 49
8 175 DAVIS Michael VIC A 582 579 1161 45
9 107  SMITH Susannah  NSW A 576 584 1160 61
10 143 TAYLOR Maris NSW A 575 579 1154 54
11 142 JARRAD Michael VIC A 577 575 1152 41
12 147 KELLY Ivan NSW A 574 575 1149 45
13 188 ROSE Stuart NSW A 570 572 1142 42

B GRADE
1 179 BLACK David VIC B 584 588 1172 56
2 205 CAMERON Craig VIC B 582 579 1161 51
3 122 KARAMOSHOS Courtney VIC B 578 580 1158 46
4 153 BOURKE Richard VIC B 576 576 1152 40
5 161 HOUSTON Sam NSW B 575 568 1143 39
6 151 KELLY Wayne NSW B 575 567 1142 35
7 197 HOPKINS John VIC B 575 566 1141 33
8 123 ROBINSON Peter NSW B 574 565 1139 37
9 181 LAWLER Elizabeth NSW B 572 562 1134 35
10 182 LAWLER Andrew NSW B 563 557 1120 24
11 157 BOURKE Chris NSW B 541 551 1092 22
12 149 OLIVER Owen WA B 0 568 568 17
13 128 ROMANOFF Dean VIC B 538 0 538 8

C GRADE
1 173 DAWS Tim VIC C 579 571 1150 38
2 145 BRODIE Richard NSW C 573 571 1144 46
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A Target Rifle Australia E%{] a=Ta§tVF}'ct%ria
) ﬁ : 2021 National Championships — 1

N JIM SMITH - Junior Results
MON 5 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Results
Rank | Start No Name State | Grade Total X
Day 1 Day 2
1 175 DAVIS, Michael VIC A 582 579 1161 45
2 122 KARAMOSHOS, Courtney VIC B 578 580 1158 46
QFLEAUSy, o o %‘iﬂ':_’ Target Rifle
&1 e Target Rifle Australia 57— Victoria
2021 National Championships
| JIM SMITH - Veteran Results
MON 5 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Results
Rank | Start No Name State | Grade Total X
Day 1 Day 2
2 143 TAYLOR Maris NSW A 575 579 1154 54
3 142 JARRAD Michael VIC A 577 575 1152 41
4 147 KELLY Ivan NSW A 574 575 1149 45
5 197 HOPKINS John VIC B 575 566 1141 33
6 123 ROBINSON Peter NSW B 574 565 1139 37
7 149 OLIVER Owen WA B 0 568 568 17
«?‘\Q\,EAUer’( o
Cg' <7 - - ‘on— ﬂ
§ A Target Rifle Australia W el i
~ 2021 National Championships L2l
\\ s atllona ampilonsnips
50m State Teams Results
MON 5 APR 2021 - Shepparton
. Day
Rank | Start No | Shooter ID Last Name First Name State 7 2 Total
1 VICTORIA 2338.1
165 Daly James VIC 589.030
179 Black David VIC 588.030
163 Howell Robert VIC 578.024
119 Croatto Daniel VIC 583.029
2 NEW SOUTH WALES 2335.1
107 Smith Susannah ~ NSW 584.032
137 Potent Warren NSW 585.027
117 Wright David NSW 587.033
143 Taylor Maris NSW 579.028
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Target Rifle Australia
2021 National Championships

Slazenger Team Aggregate

A

Oope—— )
I _ TargetRifle
(l{] Victoria
D%

>
MON 5 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Start No Name State Total Remarks
186 SAMPSON Dane QLD 624.0
176 ROSSITER Jack SAU 617.7
117 WRIGHT David NSW 614.5
165 DALY James VIC 613.5
177 CROATTO Daniel VIC 613.2
137 POTENT Warren NSW 612.3
163 HOWELL Robert VIC 612.0
167 ZUNKER Stephen QLD 611.2
122 KARAMOSHOS Courtney VIC 611.1
142 JARRAD Michael VIC 610.9
176 SMITH Susannah NSW 609.8
158 LOWE Jason SAU 609.4
143 TAYLOR Maris NSW 606.6
175 DAVIS Michael VIC 605.1
197 HOPKINS John VIC 604.2
174 DAVIS Neil VIC 602.8
123 ROBINSON Peter NSW 601.2
173 DAWS Tim VIC 598.4
153 BOURKE Richard VIC 591.4
161 HOUSTON Sam NSW 591.2
12160.5
P Target Rifle Australia O] Target e

2021 National Championships
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N, 7 Lord Wakefield Team Aggregate
MON 5 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Start No Last Name First Name State | Total X Series

s1 | s2 | s3|sa]ss] s6
186 SAMPSON Dane QLD 506 40 98 100 99 100 99 100
176 ROSSITER Jack SAU 500 33 99 97 99 98 99 98
117 WRIGHT David NSW 587 32 98 97 98 99 99 96
165 DALY James VIC 583 28 98 94 99 97 99 96
177 CROATTO Daniel VIC 586 28 100 99 97 97 96 97
137 POTENT Warren NSW 587 26 99 97 96 97 99 99
163 HOWELL Robert VIC 582 29 99 97 97 98 96 95
167 ZUNKER Stephen QLD 584 33 97 99 98 95 97 98
142 JARRAD Michael VIC 583 30 95 97 99 97 96 99
158 LOWE Jason SAU 587 26 98 96 100 98 98 97
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25m Air Bench Results
SUN 4 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Last First
Rank ! State | 1st 25 Al SIe| Total X Remarks
Name Name 25 25
1 Lightfoot Richard VIC 2489 248.7 246.8 742 24
2 Maccora Marise VIC 247.1 248.8 2419 736 27
3 Maccora Leo VIC 2415 247.8 243.7 731 20
4 Peacock Dennis VIC 240.2 242.7 2459 727 18
5 Peet Jaegen NSW 2426 2435 2384 723 15
6 Nunn Colin VIC 241.1 245.7 174.2 660 19 Notel
7 Kent-Hughes Brian VIC 9 2434 237.5 489 9
Notel: 4pt penalty - Rule 6.11.1.11.i
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e~
Target Sprint Results
MON 5 APR 2021 - Shepparton
Last First
Rank State Time Remarks
Name Name
1 Rossiter Jack SAU 6:39.60
Sampson Dane QLb 8:24.88
3 Daws Tim VIC 12:46.38
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